CABLE TYPE
SEAL MATERIAL RapidEx Barrier Compound
SEALING AREA(S) Inner RapidEx Barrier Seal
CABLE GLAND MATERIAL Brass, Electroless Nickel Plated Brass, Aluminium, Stainless Steel
www.eutexinternational.com +832 358 1177
P X R C  R E X  C A B L E  G L A N D
FOR ALL TYPES OF UNARMOURED & BRAID CABLES

CERTIFICATE P444949
LRS: 01/00172 DNV: TAE000000Y ABS: 20-LD1948801-PDAMARINE APPROVALS
THREAD OPTION ORDERING EXAMPLES
EUTEX ORDERING REFERENCE MALE THREAD FEMALE THREAD
M20 M20
M20 ½” NPT
½” NPT ½” NPT
½” NPT M20
Refer to ‘How to order’ page for complete list of ordering codes. † For Metric female threads
please insert ‘0’ before thread size code  e.g. 32PXRC1RA53405 (1 ¼” NPT Male x M40 Female)
+85 C̊
-60 C̊
Unarmoured
RapidEx liquid pour sealing system reduces installation time
Designed for rigid and flexible conduits
Easy install running coupler design
Compound barrier type flameproof seal
-60˚C to +85˚C
Internationally marked, UKEX, IECEx and ATEX
RapidEx liquid barrier resin seals around internal cable cores after
removing any cable inner sheath/bedding; completely eliminating any
risk of coldflow
KCs KOSHA CERTIFICATE 19-AV4B0-0474X ; 19-AV4B0-0475X ; 19-AV4B0-0475X
MARINE APPROVALS LRS: 01/00172 DNV: TAE000000Y ABS: 20-LD1948801-PDA
COMPLIANCE
STANDARDS
20PXRCREX1RA
20PXRCREX1RA031
20PXRCREX1RA03131
20PXRCREX1RA03102†
PATENT GRANTED: ES 2287986, NO 2287986, TR 2287986, AU 2010284848, AU 2014274614, GB 2485114, SG 178839, US 8872027,
US 9484133, US 9774178, MY 153846, US 10193321, US1034078
AVAILABLE ENTRY THREADS 'C'
(ALTERNATIVE METRIC THREAD LENGTHS AVAILABLE)
OVERALL
CABLE
DIAMETER
'B'
ACROSS
FLATS 'D'
ACROSS
CORNERS
'D'
STANDARD OPTION
METRIC
THREAD
LENGTH
(METRIC) 'E'
NPT
THREAD
LENGTH
(NPT) 'E'
NPT MAX MAX MAX MAX MAX
CABLE
GLAND
WEIGHT
(kg)
SHROUD
PROTRU-
SION
LENGTH
'F'
CABLE
BEDDING
DIAMETER
'G'
DIAMETER
OVER
CONDU-
CTORS 'A'
STANDARD
FEMALE